
 

When it’s a stroke, minutes matter. 

Knowing the symptoms of stroke, and 

getting help fast, can help minimize 

or prevent brain damage.  

Learn more about stroke and the 

latest advances in treatment,  

at a free seminar. You’ll have your 

questions answered by members of 

the region’s only full-service 

neuromedical staff. 

Call today to pre-register or  
for additional information: 

535-4070

Free Seminar on Stroke  
Friday, January 23 Friday, June 26 
Friday, February 26 Friday, July 24 
Friday, March 27 Friday, August 28 
Friday, April 24 Friday, September 25 
Friday, May 22 Friday, October 23 

 


